

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18689/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2010 in CMWP No.37409/2004,RA No.217257/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SULEHPAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report on Default)

Date: 10/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Naagar, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijeet Shah, Adv.
For Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Sudeep Kmar, Adv.
For Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv

UPON hearing learned counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner has not availed the conditional order passed on 7.11.2012 by not depositing the cost of Rs.2000/- with the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee.

By way of last chance, two weeks' time is granted to the counsel to comply with the order.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Assistant Registrar

|